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Date Setup Start End Breakdown Event Name Location
Mon 11/11/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 11/12/2013 2:30 pm 4:00 pm United Way of America KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 11/13/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 11/14/2013 11:15 am 12:15 pm KJH Counseling KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 11/15/2013 9:00 am 10:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm KJH Picture Retakes KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Sun 11/17/2013 4:30 pm 8:30 pm KYO 3rd Grade Football Party KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 11/18/2013 12:00 pm 3:00 pm KJH/KHS Orchestra Fundraiser KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 11/18/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 11/19/2013 7:30 am 9:05 am Stage Workshop KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 11/20/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 11/25/2013 8:15 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 Red Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 11/25/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 11/26/2013 7:30 am 2:30 pm 7th Grade ELA Department KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 11/27/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 12/02/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 12/03/2013 2:30 pm 4:30 pm KJH Drama Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/04/2013 11:00 am 7:00 pm KHS Band Poinsettia Fundraiser KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/04/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 12/05/2013 2:30 pm 5:00 pm KJH Musical KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 12/09/2013 2:00 pm 2:30 pm KJH NJHS Meeting Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 12/09/2013 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Football Conditioning KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 12/10/2013 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Football Conditioning KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/11/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 12/12/2013 2:30 pm 9:00 pm Dance Team Fundraiser KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 12/16/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 12/17/2013 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Best Buddies Christmas Party KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/18/2013 9:00 am 12:30 pm KJH Class Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/18/2013 12:55 pm 2:30 pm KJH Orchestra KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/18/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 12/19/2013 9:00 am 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 White Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 12/19/2013 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Wellness Exercise Class KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 12/20/2013 8:30 am 12:20 pm KJH Team 7 White Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
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Fri 12/20/2013 12:00 pm 12:45 pm KJH Team 7 Red KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Kings Junior High School
Fri 12/20/2013 2:00 pm 4:30 pm Food Service Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 12/25/2013 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/01/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 01/06/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/08/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 01/13/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/15/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 01/20/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/22/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 01/24/2014 10:35 am 12:15 pm KJH Team 7 Blue Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 01/27/2014 9:00 am 2:00 pm KJH Team 8 Blue Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 01/27/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/29/2014 10:00 am 12:00 pm KJH Team 7 White Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/29/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 01/29/2014 4:00 pm 7:30 pm KJH Parent/Teacher Conferences KJH Science Room

KJH Orchestra Room - F5
KJH Office Conference Room
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Gym
KJH Classroom C4 (France)
KJH Classroom B4
KJH Classroom B16
KJH Cafeteria
Kings Junior High School
KJH Art Room B3

Thu 01/30/2014 9:00 am 10:00 am Transportation Department KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Kings Junior High School

Fri 01/31/2014 11:00 am 2:30 pm KJH 7 Blue Kona Ice Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Mon 02/03/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 02/04/2014 2:30 pm 4:30 pm KHS Administration KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 02/05/2014 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Drumline Practice KJH Gym

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
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Thu 02/06/2014 2:00 pm 2:30 pm KJH NJHS Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 02/06/2014 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Kings Faculty Exercise Class KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Sat 02/08/2014 9:00 am 11:00 am Kings Youth Lacrosse Equipment Pick Up KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 02/10/2014 11:00 am 12:00 pm Orchestra Class Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 02/10/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 02/12/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 02/12/2014 6:00 pm 7:30 pm KHS Women's Basketball Party KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 02/14/2014 7:00 am 4:00 pm A.L.I.C.E. Training KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 02/14/2014 5:00 pm 9:00 pm OMEA District 13 KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KJH Band / Vocal Room
Mon 02/17/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 02/18/2014 6:30 pm 7:15 pm KJH 6th Grade Parent Scheduling Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Kings Junior High School
Tue 02/18/2014 7:15 pm 8:00 pm KJH 7th Grade Parent Scheduling Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 02/19/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 02/19/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Health and Wellness Management

Exercise Class
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Thu 02/20/2014 1:30 pm 2:10 pm KJH 8 Red KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Kings Junior High School

Thu 02/20/2014 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Junior High Basketball Party KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 02/20/2014 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Junior High Swim Party KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 02/21/2014 2:40 pm 5:00 pm KHS Musical Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Sat 02/22/2014 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 9:00 pm 9:30 pm Dance Team Pajama Jam KJH Gym

KJH Cafeteria
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Mon 02/24/2014 3:00 pm 5:00 pm KJH Cheerleading Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 02/25/2014 2:30 pm 4:30 pm JH Girls Basketball Awards Party KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 02/26/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Health and Wellness Management

Exercise Class
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Thu 02/27/2014 9:00 am 10:30 am Transportation Deparement KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Kings Junior High School

Fri 02/28/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Band Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Tue 03/04/2014 4:00 pm 7:30 pm KJH Parent/Teacher Conferences KJH Science Room
(More on next page)



7:41 am Wed 15 May, 24 JH Multi Purpose Room Page 4

Date Setup Start End Breakdown Event Name Location
(Continued from previous page)
KJH Orchestra Room - F5
KJH Office Conference Room
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Gym
KJH Classroom C4 (France)
KJH Classroom B4
KJH Classroom B16
KJH Cafeteria
Kings Junior High School
KJH Art Room B3

Tue 03/04/2014 7:30 pm 9:00 pm Kings Junior High Washington D.C. Parent
Meeting

KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Wed 03/05/2014 1:30 pm 3:30 pm Children's Hospital  Presentation Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Wed 03/05/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Health and Wellness Management
Exercise Class

KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Wed 03/05/2014 7:00 am 7:00 pm 8:30 pm 9:05 pm District Financial Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Kings Junior High School

Thu 03/06/2014 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Kings Stagelighters KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 03/10/2014 7:30 am 8:00 am 10:00 am 10:30 am AP Review KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 03/10/2014 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer Referee Training KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 03/11/2014 7:30 am 8:00 am 10:00 am 10:30 am AP Review KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 03/11/2014 12:15 pm 2:30 pm KJH Choir Class Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 03/11/2014 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Soccer Referee Training KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 03/12/2014 7:30 am 8:00 am 10:00 am 10:30 am AP Review KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 03/12/2014 11:00 am 1:30 pm KJH Choir Class Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 03/12/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Health and Wellness Management

Exercise Class
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Thu 03/13/2014 7:30 am 8:00 am 10:00 am 10:10 am AP Review KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 03/13/2014 10:15 am 4:15 pm Hoxworth Blood Drive KJH Multi-Purpose Room
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Thu 03/13/2014 2:30 pm 4:00 pm 9:00 pm 9:30 pm KHS Night of Knights KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KJH Gym
KJH Cafeteria
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Media Center
KHS Gym
KHS Commons
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Auditorium
Bradford Media Center

Fri 03/14/2014 7:30 am 8:00 am 10:00 am 10:30 am AP Review KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 03/14/2014 12:15 pm 2:30 pm KJH Choir Class Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 03/17/2014 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Knight To Remember Decorations KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 03/18/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 9:30 pm 10:00 pm Countryside YMCA Swim Awards KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KJH Gym
KJH Cafeteria

Wed 03/19/2014 1:30 pm 4:00 pm District OTES Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Wed 03/19/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Health and Wellness Management
Exercise Class

KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Thu 03/20/2014 9:00 am 10:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm KJH Spring Pictures KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 03/20/2014 7:00 pm 8:00 pm KYO Baseball Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 03/21/2014 9:00 am 10:30 am Transportation Department Meeting Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 03/26/2014 4:00 pm 5:00 pm Health and Wellness Management

Exercise Class
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Wed 04/02/2014 2:30 pm 10:00 pm Kindergarten Registration KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 04/03/2014 All Day All Day Kindergarten Registration KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 04/03/2014 8:00 am 2:00 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm kindergarten registration Kings Junior High School

KJH Cafeteria
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Fri 04/04/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing Prep Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Mon 04/07/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Kings Junior High School

Tue 04/08/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
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Tue 04/08/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 04/09/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 04/10/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 04/10/2014 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Costa Rica Trip Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 04/11/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 04/14/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 04/15/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH Testing KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Kings Junior High School
Thu 04/17/2014 10:30 am 12:15 pm KJH Team 7 White Awards KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Kings Junior High School
Mon 04/21/2014 11:15 am 12:15 pm KJH Team 7 Blue Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 04/23/2014 1:30 pm 4:00 pm KJH Dinner Theatre KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 04/24/2014 9:00 am 10:30 am Kings Transportation Department Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 04/28/2014 11:15 am 2:00 pm KJH Health Class KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Kings Junior High School
Mon 04/28/2014 2:30 pm 5:00 pm KJH Dinner Theatre KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 04/29/2014 11:15 am 2:30 pm KJH Health Class Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 04/29/2014 2:30 pm 5:00 pm KJH Dinner Theatre KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 04/29/2014 5:00 pm 9:00 pm KHS Dance Team Tryout Results KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 04/30/2014 8:00 am 2:30 pm KFC Student Training KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 04/30/2014 2:30 pm 5:00 pm KJH Dinner Theatre KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 05/01/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH OAA Testing Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 05/01/2014 2:30 pm 5:00 pm KJH Dinner Theatre KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 05/02/2014 8:00 am 9:00 am Board of Elections Set-Up Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 05/02/2014 2:30 pm 9:00 pm KJH Dinner Theatre KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 05/05/2014 8:00 am 4:00 pm AP Testing KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 05/05/2014 6:30 pm 7:30 pm KJH Dance Team Informational Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 05/05/2014 7:30 pm 8:30 pm KHS Dancer/Parent Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room
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Tue 05/06/2014 6:30 am 7:30 pm Warren County Board of Elections KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 05/07/2014 9:00 am 7:00 pm Kings Band Boosters Flower Pick Up KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 05/08/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm KJH OAA Testing Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 05/09/2014 8:00 am 4:00 pm AP Testing KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 05/09/2014 8:00 am 10:00 am Board of Elections Break Down KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Kings Junior High School
Fri 05/09/2014 10:45 am 12:30 pm KJH Team 7 White Spring Cookout Kings Stadium

Stadium Track
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Kings Athletics
Kings Junior High School

Fri 05/09/2014 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 10:00 pm 10:30 pm Winter Guard Awards Banquet KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Mon 05/12/2014 8:00 am 2:00 pm AP Testing KEC Conference Room 4

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KEC Conference Room A300
KEC Conference Room A200
KEC Conference Room A100

Tue 05/13/2014 8:00 am 12:00 pm AP Testing KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 05/14/2014 8:00 am 1:30 pm AP Testing KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 05/14/2014 1:30 pm 4:00 pm KEA Meetings KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 05/14/2014 6:00 pm 7:30 pm KJH Boys Soccer Informational Meeting KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 05/15/2014 7:30 am 4:00 pm AP Testing KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KEC Conference Room A300
KEC Conference Room A200
KEC Conference Room A100

Thu 05/15/2014 8:30 am 12:20 pm KJH Team 7 White Pay It Forward Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Thu 05/15/2014 11:15 am 12:15 pm KJH Team 7 White Interdisciplinary Day Stadium Track
Kings Stadium
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Kings Athletics
Kings Junior High School

Fri 05/16/2014 7:30 am 4:00 pm AP Testing KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KEC Conference Room A300
KEC Conference Room A200
KEC Conference Room A100
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Fri 05/16/2014 8:30 am 1:15 pm KJH Team 7 White Pay It Forward Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Fri 05/16/2014 9:00 am 11:00 am KJH 6th Grade Visit Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 05/20/2014 9:00 am 10:30 am Kings Transportation Department Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 05/21/2014 1:30 pm 4:00 pm District Inservice Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 05/22/2014 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 8:30 pm 9:00 pm KJH Student Council KJH Gym

KJH Cafeteria
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Fri 05/23/2014 7:30 am 11:20 am KJH 8 White Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Fri 05/23/2014 11:15 am 12:20 pm KJH Team 7 White Interdisciplinary Day Stadium Track
Kings Stadium
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Kings Athletics
Kings Junior High School

Fri 05/23/2014 12:20 pm 2:30 pm KJH Team 8 White Kings Junior High School
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Fri 05/23/2014 5:00 pm 9:00 pm KJH Drama KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Tue 05/27/2014 7:30 am 2:30 pm 8th Grade Field Day Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Wed 05/28/2014 12:30 pm 3:30 pm KJH Administration Kings Junior High School

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
Thu 05/29/2014 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Kings Football KJH Multi-Purpose Room


